Liners & Suspension
740.869.3377 or 800.848.4930 B3
B
• Flexible Unbroken Loop
 Fabric Allows Easy
 Donning and Doffing
• Available in Cushion and
   Locking Styles

Liners & Suspension
B
 ORDERING GUIDELINES:  Alpha® Spirit Liners
 ALL-5396-E Alpha Spirit Liner Sample Part Number
Name Code ALL ALC = Alpha Cushion Liner
             ALL = Alpha Locking Liner
Style 5 5 = Uniform
  7 = Tapered (offered in Medium, Medium Plus and Large sizes only)
  9 = Contoured (offered in Medium, Medium Plus and Large sizes only)
Fabric 3 3 = Spirit Fabric:  Green/Gray
  4 = Spirit Fabric:  Buff
  5 = Spirit Fabric:  Medium Brown
Thickness 9 3 = 3 mm (Uniform and Tapered only)
  6 = 6 mm
  9 = 9 mm
Size 6 3 = Small
  0 = Medium
  1 = Medium Spirit with Small Distal Umbrella  (Non-stock, check on lead time;
         Locking Liners only)
  4 = Medium Plus
  5 = Medium Plus Spirit with Small Distal Umbrella  (Non-stock, check on lead time;
         Locking Liners only)
  6 = Large
  8 = Large Plus
  7 = Extra Large
Single Liner E E = Each
A